
 
 
 
 

Sponsored Research Tuition Fellowship Coordinators 
 
 

School/Department 
Grants Tuition 
Awards Staff 

Contact Email 
Phone 

Address 
 

School or 
Department 

 
Kathleen Rogan 

krogan@gwu.edu 
4-5536 

Duques 550 

 
GWSB 

 
Laraine Danes 

bcmlxd@gwumc.edu 
4-1740 

Ross Hall 532 

 
Biochemistry 

N/A N/A SPHHS 
 

Nasra Abdi 
abdi@gwu.edu 

4-1610 
2033 K St, NW, Suite 750 

 
OVPR/GSEHD

 
Christine Wise 

chwise@gwu.edu 
4-8636 

2134 G St., NW, B20 

 
OVPR/GSEHD

 
Kathleen Daly 

kkeough@gwu.edu         
4-8095                   

Phillips Hall 212 

 
CCAS  

 
Hillary Stowell 

stowellh@gwu.edu 
4-0142 

1957 E St. NW, Ste. 401 

 
ESIA 

 
Candy Butler 

abutler@gwu.edu 
4-8453 

Rice Hall 601 

 
SEAS 

 
Geri Rypkema 

rypkema@gwu.edu 
4-6844 

Rice Hall 602 

 
GSAF 
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